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Anlage Herren (4er) 1
Im Kreuzfeld 8, 79364 Malterdingen MF: Alec Reif
vorstand@tc-malterdingen.de m 01608405404, alec.reif@web.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dixa, Peter 1 Horsch, Erik
T 01752983296 2 Passmann, Dominik
3 Barleon, Kai
Jugendwart/in 4 Schillinger, Frank
Vogtlin, Bjorn 5 Kunde, Mario
6 Haberstroh, Elias
7  Glur, Nicklas
8  Glur, Marvin
9 Kasper, Ron
10 Schillinger, Thomas
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Reich, Bastian

Dorer, Luis

Reif, Alec
Zimmermann, Markus
Dixa, Peter
Kaltenbach, Sebastian
Konig, Niklas

Helff, Luuk Pieter
Fuchs, Dominik
Fuchs, Yannick

Dell, Wadim

Dages, Dominic
Dehmer, Timon

Helff, lan

Birkin, Sven

Vogtlin, Roman
David, Tolksdorf
Vogtlin, Bjérn
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18906157
19106257
19256486
18803890
18889084
19955254
19451485
19855844
18891026
18891467
18891020
10155266
10155268
18202394
18891466
19156253
19863745
10053563
18892484
19358677
18997807
19458173
19859478
10254919
18150701
18803983
18891464
18302328

LK DR Info
LK14,2
LK14,6
LK16,0
LK17,2
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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Ra.

29
30
31
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33
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36
37
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39

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)
Breisacher, Daniel
Huber, Robert
Leder, Henning
Enghauser, Tobias
Welter, Lucas
Ehret, Josua
Rehm, Finn
Dehmer, Silas
Schweiger, Sebastian
Brucker, Matti
Schmidt, Joshua

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10006266
18302147
18999734
19157841
19454133
10371133
10371134
10572641
10672488
10843420
10843421

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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